9:30am

10:00am
10:25am
10:40am
11:00am
12:30pm
1:15pm
1:30pm
3:00pm
3:15pm

5:00pm

Ocean Uses Atlas Project:
New Hampshire &

Southern Maine Workshop

Workshop Agenda

New England Center
University of New Hampshire, Durham, NH

January 14, 2010 - Industrial Uses

Check-In Begins/Coffee & Snacks (Great Bay Rm)

Welcome & Introductions (Nancy Kinner, UNH/CRRC)

Workshop Overview (Charlie Wahle, NOAA)

Mapping Demonstration (Nicholas Hayden, NOAA)

Mapping Session 1(Designated Breakout Room)

Lunch (Hot & Cold Buffet) (Restaurant Dining area)

Follow Up/Next Steps (Charlie Wahle, Nancy Kinner) (Great Bay Rm)
Mapping Session 2 (Designated Breakout Room)

Break

Mapping Session 3 (Designated Breakout Room)

Adjourn




