

Ocean Uses Atlas Project: New Hampshire & Southern Maine Workshop

Workshop Agenda

New England Center University of New Hampshire, Durham, NH

January 14, 2010 - Industrial Uses

9:30am	Check-In Begins/Coffee & Snacks (Great Bay Rm)
10:00am	Welcome & Introductions (Nancy Kinner, UNH/CRRC)
10:25am	Workshop Overview (Charlie Wahle, NOAA)
10:40am	Mapping Demonstration (Nicholas Hayden, NOAA)
11:00am	Mapping Session 1(Designated Breakout Room)
12:30pm	Lunch (Hot & Cold Buffet) (Restaurant Dining area)
1:15pm	Follow Up/Next Steps (Charlie Wahle, Nancy Kinner) (Great Bay Rm)
1:30pm	Mapping Session 2 (Designated Breakout Room)
3:00pm	Break
3:15pm	Mapping Session 3 (Designated Breakout Room)
5:00pm	Adjourn